Greenbush Middle River School District

Meal Counts related to COVID-19
as per Governor Tim Walz Emergency Executive Order: March 11, 2020

Breakfest Lunch @ Total [Student]

Day Date Count Count Meal Count
Wed. March 18 45 48 93
Thurs. March 19 42 42 84
Fri. March 20 39 39 78 Week #1 78
Mon. March 23 87 a7 174
Tues. March 24 86 87 173
Wed. March 25 96 95 191
Thurs. March 26 101 102 203
Fri. March 27 109 109 218 Week #2 218
Man. March 30 113 113 226
Tues. March 31 117 117 234
Wed. April 1 131 131 262
Thurs. April 2 134 134 268
Fri. April 3 134 134 268 Week #3 268
Mon. April 6 140 140 280
Tues. April 7 138 138 276
Wed. April 8 142 142 284
Thurs. April 9 144 144 288 Week #4 288
Fri. April 10 Easter Break 0
Mon. April 13 Easter Break o
Tues. April 14 140 140 280
Wed. April 15 144 144 288
Thurs. April 16 142 142 284
Fri. April 17 148 148 296 Week #35 296

Total Meals as of April 17, 2020 1,148



